Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_masculine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 juice
juo gel
3) horse
a oelcball
5) tomato
lae metot
7) candy
cule eld
9 peach
uld azerno
11) car
c rlaoer
13) melon
melél en
15) bus
e lbsu
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

dog

lerepr o

son

eilhj o

father

e adlper

fireman

beloe mbro

telephone

tléfoee oln

supermarket

upm edelrcasero

coffin

aaudt

the cats

ts logsao
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: nouns_masculine
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) ambassador
ebaor laemjd
19) cod
alacaob
21) camels
aelcmlos
23) face
| orresto
25) banana
Ib aonean
27) acre
eacr
29) sock
aetinccl
31) airport
aeoetuoelrp r
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18)

20)

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

Date:

the pianos

pisanslo o

tree

elr oabl

stamps

slelos

filling (tooth)

rleoe mpt,aeelns

cashier

jrecao

notebook

elcuadenr o

€gg

Ih oeeuv

grandparents

Isboo uaels

d22c




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet d22c

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1=eljugo, 2 =elperro, 3 =el caballo, 4 = el hijo, 5 =el tomate , 6 = el padre , 7 = el dulce , 8 = el bombero, 9 = el
durazno , 10 = el teléfono , 11 = el carro, 12 = el supermercado , 13 = el mel6n , 14 = atadd , 15 = el bus , 16 = los gatos , 17
= el embajador , 18 = los pianos , 19 = bacalao , 20 = el arbol , 21 = camellos , 22 = sellos , 23 = el rostro , 24 = relleno,
empaste , 25 = el banano , 26 = cajero, 27 = acre , 28 = el cuaderno , 29 = calcetin , 30 = el huevo , 31 = el aeropuerto , 32
= los abuelos
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